Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1007 - 1013 Dollar Limit:

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
10 $2,421,657.37
20 $204,539.33
30 $12,859.05
40 $1,237.05
60 $125,648.00
80 $607,899.00
Fund Totals: $3,373,839.80

End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $3,373,839.80

Printed: 07/13/2022 1:43:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 33



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1007 - 1013 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
135545 07/21/2022 1007 AASPA 10.0000.2640.3120.000.00.000000 Membership dues J. Martin $225.00
Check Total: $225.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 World History $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 World Geography $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 World at War $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 United States Geography $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Pop Culture Universe $622.80
NCB  07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Issues $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 HRO - Premiere $0.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Daily Life thr History Prem. $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Ancient World History $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 American History $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 American Government $622.80
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 ABC-CLIO 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 CUSTOMER ACCT #31000. $0.00
RENEWAL #165241. 9/3/22
Check Total: $6,228.00
135546 07/21/2022 1007 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 June shredding ESC $93.55
Check Total: $93.55
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 J-Tech Digital 4K 60HZ $34.94
HDMI Audio Extractor
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 OSD Audio Forza6 6.5" $0.00
Pendant Hanging Speaker
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Bluetooth Home PA Mixing $0.00
Amplifier - 500W Home
135547  07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 4K HDMI Over CAT6/CAT7 $54.99
Extender by OREI Extender
Printed: 07/13/2022 1:43:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 1



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1007 - 1013 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 OSD Audio Forza6 6.5" $439.96
Pendant Hanging Speaker
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 OSD Audio Forza6 6.5" $0.00
Pendant Hanging Speaker
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Bluetooth Home PA Mixing $127.99
Amplifier - 500W Home
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Post-it Pop-up Notes $12.46
Dispenser, 3x3 in, Black
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 RLECS 100pcs UY2 K2 $9.99
Connector Silicone Oil Filled
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 USB C Charger, Anker 32W 2 $125.82
Port Charger with 20w USB
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Avery Printable Business $19.92
Cards, Laser Printers, 250
135547 07/21/2022 1007 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 4K HDMI Cable 20 feet/2 $79.70
Pack, Adoreen High Speed
Check Total: $905.77
135548 07/21/2022 1007 American Library Association 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Regular Membership Basic $150.00
Dues
135548 07/21/2022 1007 American Library Association 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 American Association of $62.00
School Libraries - AASL
Check Total: $212.00
135549 07/21/2022 1007 Amplified It, Llc 10.0000.2225.6400.000.00.000000 COLLAB-CONTRIBUTOR - 3 $1,800.00
Seats: Northern American
135549 07/21/2022 1007 Amplified It, Llc 10.0000.2225.6400.000.00.000000 COLLAB-NORTH AMERICAN $1,250.00
- S-1,000-5,000 students:
Check Total: $3,050.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 CHAMPS virtual training $4,500.00
Check Total: $4,500.00
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 CA pest control June $59.50
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 EM pest control June $86.80
Printed: 07/13/2022 1:43:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 2



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Bank Account: 885360644
Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022
Voucher Range: 1007
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- 1013 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 JE pest control June $59.60
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 WA pest control June $64.90
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FR pest control June $67.55
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 LI pest control June $78.75
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FI pest control June $78.65
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC pest control June $47.70
135550 07/21/2022 1007 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO pest control June $64.90

Check Total: $608.35

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.201.00.000000 MGNJ3LL/A 13-inch $51,414.00
MacBook Air: Apple M1 chip

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.205.00.000000 MGNJ3LL/A 13-inch $61,541.00
MacBook Air: Apple M1 chip

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.207.00.000000 MGNJ3LL/A 13-inch $67,773.00
MacBook Air: Apple M1 chip

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 MGNJ3LL/A 13-inch $10,127.00
MacBook Air: Apple M1 chip

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 16-inch MacBook Pro: Apple $0.00
M1 Pro chip with 10-core

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 16-inch MacBook Pro: Apple $0.00
M1 Pro chip with 10-core

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 13-inch MacBook Pro: Space $1,579.00
Gray Unit Price 2,299.00

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 64GB - $23,520.00
Silver (Packaged in a

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.201.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $2,596.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.203.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $1,298.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core

Printed: 07/13/2022 1:43:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 3



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022
Voucher Range: 1007
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor

- 1013 Dollar Limit: $0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.205.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $3,245.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.207.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $1,947.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.209.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $3,894.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.209.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $22,715.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $3,894.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $5,841.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Mac mini: Apple M1 chip $25,960.00
with 8-core CPU and 8-core
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.202200 Junes 2022 Storage - ESC $1,000.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 June 2022 Rental Library $1,000.00
Carts
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Project Scope: 16' POD to be $0.00
delivered to Jefferson
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Monthly Rental $200.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Pickup $0.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Project Scope: 16' POD to be $0.00
delivered to Jefferson
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Monthly Rental $200.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Pickup $0.00
Check Total: $289,744.00
135551 07/21/2022 1007 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Installation Laboor - AVS $2,400.00
Services. Roosevelt
135551 07/21/2022 1007 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Project Management $72.00
Check Total: $2,472.00

Printed: 07/13/2022

1:43:33 PM
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1007 - 1013 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135552 07/21/2022 1007 Board Of Education - Activity 10.0000.0493.0000.000.00.000000 Activity deposit $61.43
Check Total: $61.43
135553  07/21/2022 1007 Brooke Zahara 10.1321.0000.0000.000.00.000000 WOW refund $111.60
Check Total: $111.60
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 1/2 EmT ZNDC set screw — $147.14
Lincoln Schl-Acct#
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 3/8X6' 14/3 GRNFLD $117.20
WHIP-Field Schl-Acct#
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 20A 2P CKT $87.25
BRKR-Carpenter Schl-Acct#
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2633.4100.000.00.000000 Viking Handsfree Speaker $240.04
Phone with Dialer Mfg.
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2633.4100.000.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 ACAD VMWARE BSNS VSPH 6 $1,594.62
ESS + KIT RN Mfg. Part#:
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.7000.209.00.000000 Anywhere 24 Bay Secure $3,546.90
Charging Vertical Cabinet
Check Total: $5,733.15
135554 07/21/2022 1007 Center for Internet Security 10.0000.2225.3190.000.00.000000 CIS Services MD Advance $2,400.00
powered by CrowdStrike
Check Total: $2,400.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water #703799262 $1,706.51
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water #703416601 $1,193.04
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water #703416602 $2,200.54
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water #703855352 $495.94
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water #703855351 $551.40
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water #703799261 $1,433.65
Check Total: $7,581.08
135555 07/21/2022 1007 CLCD Company, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Single School Subscription $405.00
to the Children's Literature
Printed: 07/13/2022 1:43:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 5



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022
Voucher Range: 1007

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1013 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135555 07/21/2022 1007 CLCD Company, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Annual Subscription rate for $2,430.00
the number of Districts
Check Total: $2,835.00
135556 07/21/2022 1007  Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2510.3190.000.00.000000 Fiduciary liability $2,150.00
135556  07/21/2022 1007  Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2510.3830.000.00.000000 Liability $280,304.00
135556 07/21/2022 1007 Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2510.3840.000.00.000000 Cyber liability $325,445.00
Check Total: $607,899.00
135557 07/21/2022 1007 Cms Communications 20.0000.2546.3190.000.00.202200 Estimated professional $0.00
services - installation &
135557 07/21/2022 1007 Cms Communications 20.0000.2546.4100.301.00.202200 Handsfree Speaker Phone $454.00
with dialer vandal resistant
135557  07/21/2022 1007 Cms Communications 20.0000.2546.4100.301.00.202200 Stainless steel black box for $231.00
surface mounting numerous
135557 07/21/2022 1007 Cms Communications 20.0000.2546.4100.301.00.202200 C-250 entry phone $316.00
controller and call router
Check Total: $1,001.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FI 5-6/6-7-22 $4,391.72
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 LI 5-6/6-7-22 $7,415.51
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 ESC 5-6/6-7-22 $1,333.76
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 CA 5-9/6-8-22 $3,183.09
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 RO 5-6/6-8-22 $4,076.58
NCB  07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FR 5-9/6-8-22 $4,772.54
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 5-9/6-8-22 $5,039.77
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 EM 5-10/6-9-22 $9,867.82
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 JE5-10/6-9-22 $1,264.28
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Crisisgo, Inc. 20.0000.2546.3160.000.00.000000 CrisisGo Renewal: Service $4,500.00
Term 7/1/2022 - 6/30/23
NCB  07/21/2022 1008  Crisisgo, Inc. 20.0000.2546.3160.000.00.000000 Roster Sync Renewal - 30% $1,120.00
Discount
Check Total: $46,965.07
135558  07/21/2022 1007 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
Printed: 07/13/2022 1:43:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 6



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022
Voucher Range: 1007

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1013 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135558 07/21/2022 1007 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 6-20/7-19-22 $10,971.97
135558 07/21/2022 1007 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llic 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 6-20/7-19-22 Risograph $327.79
135558 07/21/2022 1007 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
135558 07/21/2022 1007 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 6-20/7-19-22 $1,559.29

Check Total: $24,113.28
135559  07/21/2022 1007 Edclub Inc 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 TypingClub student licenses $6,442.58
for 1 year
Check Total: $6,442.58
135560 07/21/2022 1007  Electriduct Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Small Latching Cable $679.56
Raceway (375 Series) - 6ft -
Check Total: $679.56
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Horizon Justeq07,Bellacide- $5,978.00
Washington Schl-
NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1120.3160.301.00.000000 Destiny district member $813.83
library license renewal
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1120.3160.301.00.000000 RPS online for Lexiles $211.50
renewal - Destiny district
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.201.00.000000 Destiny district member $813.83
library license renewal
NCB  07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.201.00.000000 RPS online for AR/RC $179.10
renewal - Destiny district
NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.201.00.000000 RPS online for Fountas & $194.03
Pinnell - Destiny district
NCB  07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.201.00.000000 RPS online for Lexiles $211.50
renewal - Destiny district
NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.201.00.000000 Titlepeek online service $199.88
renewal - Destiny district
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.203.00.000000 Destiny district member $813.83
library 8/1/22 -7/31/23 -
NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.203.00.000000 RPS online for Fountas & $194.03
Pinnell - Destiny district
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022
1007 - 1013

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.203.00.000000 RPS online for Lexiles $211.50
renewal - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.203.00.000000 Titlepeek online service $199.88
renewal - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.205.00.000000 Destiny district member $813.83
library license renewal

NCB  07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.205.00.000000 RPS online for AR/RC $197.01
renewal - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.205.00.000000 RPS online for Fountas & $194.03
Pinnell - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.205.00.000000 RPS online for lexiles $211.50
renewal - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.205.00.000000 Titlepeek online service $199.88
renewal - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.207.00.000000 Destiny district member $813.83
library license renewal

NCB  07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.207.00.000000 RPS online for Fountas & $194.03
Pinnell - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.207.00.000000 RPS online for Lexiles $211.50
renewal - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.207.00.000000 Titlepeek online service $199.88
renewal - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.209.00.000000 Destiny district member $813.83
library license renewal

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.209.00.000000 RPS online for Fountas & $194.03
Pinnell - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.209.00.000000 RPS online for Lexiles $211.50
renewal - Destiny district

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.209.00.000000 Titlepeek online service $199.88
renewal - Destiny district
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NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 Titlepeek online service $199.88
renewal - Destiny district
NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.303.00.000000 Destiny district member $813.83
library license renewal
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.303.00.000000 RPS online for Lexiles $211.50
renewal - Destiny district
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Follett School Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.303.00.000000 Titlepeek online service $199.88
renewal - Destiny district
Check Total: $15,900.73
135561 07/21/2022 1007 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.000.00.202100 JE services through $19,440.00
Inc. 6-28-22
Check Total: $19,440.00
135597 07/21/2022 1009 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.000.00.202100 Professional $14,138.00
Inc. Services-Field/Carp. School
Check Total: $14,138.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Frontline Technologies Group, Llc 10.0000.2640.3160.000.00.000000 Absence & time solution $60,952.60
7-1-22/6-30-23
Check Total: $60,952.60
135562 07/21/2022 1007 Garaventa Lift 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Furnish labor to evaluate lift $550.00
prior to CAT#1 pressure
Check Total: $550.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Acquired new board for $1,185.83
outdoor unit and replaced.
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Valve 3/4 - Shutdown boiler $1,058.11
and removed failed uv
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Condensate not draining $205.50
from pan
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Found unit in oa sensor $274.00
alarm. Inspected sensor and
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Inspected unit and found $342.50
unit running fan only. No
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Inspected univent in $533.99
classrooms 114B and found
Check Total: $3,599.93
135563 07/21/2022 1007 GHA Technologies, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 EX4300-24P ERATE BNDL $2,510.00
W/3YR LICS SUP SW UPD
Check Total: $2,510.00
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL $4,901.53
MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD -
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 GHENT 4X12 WHITEBOARD $0.00
- WHITE PORCELAIN
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL $195.26
MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL $1,790.60
MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD -
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 BALT VIN-TAK TACKBOARD $0.00
WITH ALUMINUM TRIM 96W
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL $0.00
MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD -
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 GHENT 4X12 WHITEBOARD $0.00
- WHITE PORCELAIN
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL $0.00
MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL $0.00
MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD -
135598 07/21/2022 1009 Global Industrial 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 BALT VIN-TAK TACKBOARD $939.70
WITH ALUMINUM TRIM 96W
Check Total: $7,827.09
135599 07/21/2022 1009 Golf Mill Ford 20.0000.2545.3230.000.00.000000 Repairs $1,644.36
Check Total: $1,644.36
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Hammer Masonry $93.35
Drill-ESC-Acct# 801535451
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NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Fuse,3A,Glass-Lincoln $16.60
Schl-Acc# 801535451
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 1/2 Wide 30.1-Carpenter $74.18
Schl-Acct # 801535451
NCB  07/21/2022 1010 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Pleated Air Filter-Lincoln $125.76
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Brush $25.26
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Fuse,3A,Glass-Lincoln $14.05
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Pleated Air Filter-Lincoln $43.08
Schl-Acct# 801535451
Check Total: $392.28
135564 07/21/2022 1007 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.000000 Eureka Math Squared PL: $35,100.00
Launch Bringing the
135564 07/21/2022 1007 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.000000 Less Discount at 15% ($5,265.00)
Check Total: $29,835.00
135565 07/21/2022 1007 Health World, Inc. 10.0000.1413.3160.301.00.000000 MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY $650.00
Includes Access to the
135565 07/21/2022 1007 Health World, Inc. 10.0000.1413.3160.303.00.000000 MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY $650.00
Includes Access to the
Check Total: $1,300.00
135566 07/21/2022 1007 Heinemann 10.0000.1111.4100.000.00.000000 Fountas & Pinnell (293 Total $6,483.50
Units)
135566 07/21/2022 1007 Heinemann 10.0000.1111.4100.000.00.000000 Shipping $583.52
135566 07/21/2022 1007 Heinemann 10.0000.1111.4100.000.00.000000 For District Accounting $0.00
Purposes
Check Total: $7,067.02
135567 07/21/2022 1007 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318001 Legal April 2022 $1,821.00
135567 07/21/2022 1007 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318002 Legal April 2022 $474.00
135567 07/21/2022 1007 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318003 Legal April 2022 $1,000.00
135567 07/21/2022 1007 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318004 Legal April 2022 $3,493.00
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135567 07/21/2022 1007 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318006 Legal April 2022 $5,844.00
135567 07/21/2022 1007 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318007 Legal April 2022 $3,109.00
135567 07/21/2022 1007 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318008 Legal April 2022 $2,694.00
135567 07/21/2022 1007 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318010 Legal April 2022 $1,106.10

Check Total: $19,541.10
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Safety/Enviornment $1,478.25
-Carpenter Schl-Acct#
NCB 07/21/2022 1011 Horace Mann Life Insurance 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 FSA fee's June $252.00
Company
NCB 07/21/2022 1011 Horace Mann Life Insurance 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 HSA fee's June $8.85
Company
Check Total: $1,739.10
135568 07/21/2022 1007 Howard Computers 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Draper Cineperm Wall $1,168.00
Screen 144in Diagonal
Check Total: $1,168.00
135569 07/21/2022 1007 IASA 10.0000.2320.6400.000.00.000000 2022-2023 dues E. Olson $1,769.23
Check Total: $1,769.23
135570 07/21/2022 1007 lllinois Resource Center 10.0000.1111.3140.000.00.499803 CUSTOMIZED LIVE $2,200.00
IN-PERSON SESSION 3
135570 07/21/2022 1007 lllinois Resource Center 10.0000.1111.3140.000.00.499803 CUSTOMIZED LIVE $0.00
IN-PERSON SESSION 3
135570 07/21/2022 1007 Illinois Resource Center 10.0000.1111.3140.000.00.499803 CUSTOMIZED LIVE $2,200.00
IN-PERSON SESSION 3
Check Total: $4,400.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Riso waste tank $162.20
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Contract overages $5,651.74
3-20-22/6-19-22
Check Total: $5,813.94
135571 07/21/2022 1007 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.172700 Lenovo 500e Chromebook $244,200.00
Gen 3 82JB0O002US 11.6"
135571  07/21/2022 1007 ITsawy LLC 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.172700 Lenovo 500e Chromebook $244,200.00
Gen 3 82JB0002US 11.6"
Printed: 07/13/2022 1:43:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 12



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 07/21/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: Voucher Range: 1007 - 1013 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135571 07/21/2022 1007 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Deductible on Broken $1,000.00
Touchscreen LCD
135571 07/21/2022 1007 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Lenovo 100e Gen 2/300e $50.00
Gen 2 Battery A4
135571 07/21/2022 1007 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Lenovo 300e Gen 2/500e $500.00
Gen 2 - Intel Battery
135571 07/21/2022 1007 ITsawvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 TRA ChromeCare Warranty $32,400.00
with Accidental Damage
135571 07/21/2022 1007 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 TRA ChromeCare Warranty $41,400.00
with Accidental Damage
135571 07/21/2022 1007 |ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Please invoice after 7/1/22. $0.00
Thank you.
135571 07/21/2022 1007 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.172700 TRA ChromeCare Rapid $2,400.00
Deploy Service Mfr:
135571  07/21/2022 1007 ITsawy LLC 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.172700 Please invoice after 7/1/22 $0.00
135571 07/21/2022 1007 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.172700 TRA ChromeCare Rapid $2,400.00
Deploy Service Mfr:
Check Total: $568,550.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Jamf Software, Lic 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Jamf School Lifetime License $8,400.00
(Perpetual) - New license of
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Jamf Software, Llc 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Jamf School Subscription - $1,705.00
New annual license of Jamf
Check Total: $10,105.00
135572 07/21/2022 1007 Kami 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 District Plan License $10,440.00
9918-7694-0606. 1 year
Check Total: $10,440.00
135573  07/21/2022 1007 Kim Keyworth 10.1321.0000.0000.000.00.000000 WOW refund $130.00
Check Total: $130.00
135574 07/21/2022 1007 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 District Professional License $7,419.33
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135574 07/21/2022 1007 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Request Workflow Module $2,931.02
135574 07/21/2022 1007 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Analyze & Improve Package $2,931.02
135574 07/21/2022 1007 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Renewal dates 7/1/22 - $0.00

6/30/23
Check Total: $13,281.37
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Lincoln Library Press 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 FactCite: Early Adopter $518.00
discount subscription
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Lincoln Library Press 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 FactCite: Biography for $232.00
Beginners
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Lincoln Library Press 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 FactCite: Defining Moments $518.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Lincoln Library Press 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 Subscription 9/1/2022 - $0.00
8/31/2023 This
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Lopez, Lori S 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 KDG math supplies $3.66
Check Total: $1,271.66
135575 07/21/2022 1007 él;riiéeacg:gildren's Hospital Of 10.0000.2212.4100.301.00.000000 G102 resources 9-29-22 $1,000.00
Check Total: $1,000.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Bulk,Mulch Bark $99.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Bulk,Mulch Bark $148.50
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Hydrangea,Bloomstruck,Pin $375.00
ky Winky
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Bulk,Mulch Bark $148.50
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Bulk,Mulch Bark $188.50
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Bulk,Mulch Bark $148.50
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Bulk,Mulch Bark $99.00
Check Total: $1,207.00
135576 07/21/2022 1007 MAB Repair LLC 10.0000.1120.3230.303.62.000000 Microscope repair-EM $2,127.00
135576 07/21/2022 1007 MAB Repair LLC 10.0000.1120.3230.301.62.000000 Microscope repairs-LlI $2,162.00
Check Total: $4,289.00
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135577 07/21/2022 1007 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 3-1/2 Oz Pleated Paper $239.99
Cups, 5000/Case
135577 07/21/2022 1007 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 U by Kotex® Security® Maxi $23.00
Pads 24/bag
135577 07/21/2022 1007 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Puritan 6" Cotton Tipped $10.80
Applicators (100/Bag)
135577 07/21/2022 1007 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Insect Sting Swabs, 100 per $69.80
box
135577 07/21/2022 1007 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Tampax Pearl Regular $0.00
Absorbency Tampons,
135577 07/21/2022 1007 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $0.00
135577 07/21/2022 1007 Macgill School Nurse Supplies 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Tampax Pearl Regular $12.98
Absorbency Tampons,
Check Total: $356.57
135578 07/21/2022 1007 Maeve Donahue 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Dance costumes $84.98
Check Total: $84.98
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Maine Township School Trsr. 10.0000.2520.3170.000.00.000000 June 2022 $6,804.08
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Mcmaster Carr 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Wrap-Around Low-Voltage $704.48
Raceway, White
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Mcmaster Carr 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Shipping $26.23
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Mcmaster Carr 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Vibration-Resistant Stud $27.39
Anchor for Concrete, 3/8"
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Mcmaster Carr 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Shipping $8.17
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Mcmaster Carr 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Credit for PO10623461 ($701.72)
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Mcmaster Carr 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Tie-Down Ring, 18-8 $35.44
Stainless Steel, 400 Ibs.
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Mcmaster Carr 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Shipping $7.76
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 :\/Iidwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Heavy duty tables {WA} $8,168.42
nc
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.172700 SlimTech Lenovo 500e $11,880.00
G3/300e G3/300w G3 MFG
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NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.172700 TO BE PAID AFTER 7/1/22. $0.00
Please deliver to LINCOLN

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Dell Latitude 5000 5520 $1,590.00
15.6" Notebook - Full HD -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Dell Warranty/Support - 3 $0.00
Year Upgrade - Warranty -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.1200.7000.301.00.499804 Samsung BE65T-H Digital $694.00
Signage Display - 65" LCD -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.1200.7000.301.00.499804 Tripp Lite Mobile TV Floor $460.00
Stand Cart Rotating Portrait

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Dell Latitude 5000 5520 $0.00
15.6" Notebook - Full HD -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Dell Warranty/Support - 3 $130.00
Year Upgrade - Warranty -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $5,238.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -
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NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 logear USB 2.0 BoostLing $1,192.00
Ethernet - 164ft. MFG PART

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 logear USB 2.0 BoostLing $0.00
Ethernet - 164ft. MFG PART

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $5,238.00
Short Throw LCD Projector
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NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $19,206.00
Short Throw LCD Projector —

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $5,238.00
Short Throw LCD Projector —

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.205.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $8,730.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $8,730.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector —

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $3,492.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
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NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $12,222.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice USB Type-A to $65.32
USB Type-B 2.0 Cable -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice Cat6A Ethernet $0.00
Patch Cable - Snagless

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice USB Type-A to $86.94
USB Type-B 2.0 Cable -

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice 4K High Speed $0.00
HDMI Cable 25' - CL2 In

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice 4K Certified $384.80
Premium High Speed HDMI

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice 4K Slim Certified $75.60
Premium High Speed HDMI

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $187.92

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice 1-Gang Brush $154.56
Wall Plate, White - ELEM

NCB  07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice 1-Gang Brush $80.64
Wall Plate, White - MIDDLE

NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice Cat6A Ethernet $0.00
Patch Cable - Snagless
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NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice 4K Slim Certified $32.40
Premium High Speed HDMI
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice 4K Certified $207.20
Premium High Speed HDMI
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice 4K High Speed $0.00
HDMI Cable 25ft - CL2 In
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice USB Type-A to $34.08
USB Type-B 2.0 Cable -
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice USB Type-A to $45.36
USB Type-B 2.0 Cable -
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice 4K High Speed $1,501.64
HDMI Cable 25" - CL2 In
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice Cat6A Ethernet $599.84
Patch Cable - Snagless
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice Cat6A Ethernet $312.96
Patch Cable - Snagless
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Monoprice, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Monoprice 4K High Speed $823.48
HDMI Cable 25ft - CL2 In
Check Total: $103,712.99
135579 07/21/2022 1007 Nancy Fredman Krent, JD 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.000000 June hearing $1,137.50
Check Total: $1,137.50
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 NCPERS - Il Imrf (2031) 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 7-1/7-31-22 life insurance $176.00
Check Total: $176.00
135580 07/21/2022 1007 Newsela, Inc. 10.0000.1120.3160.301.61.000000 NEWSELA ELA $9,638.98
135580 07/21/2022 1007 Newsela, Inc. 10.0000.1120.3160.303.61.000000 NEWSELA ELA $8,511.02
Check Total: $18,150.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1011 NIHIP 10.0000.0484.0000.000.00.000000 Life, health, LTD July 2022 $718,934.04
NCB 07/21/2022 1011 NIHIP 10.0000.2310.2340.000.00.000000 Life, health, LTD July 2022 $1,050.00
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NCB 07/21/2022 1011 NIHIP 20.0000.0484.0000.000.00.000000 Life, health, LTD July 2022 $48,386.42
NCB 07/21/2022 1011 NIHIP 40.0000.0484.0000.000.00.000000 Life, health, LTD July 2022 $1,237.05
Check Total: $769,607.51
135581 07/21/2022 1007 Nikki Vaggelatos 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW science supplies $498.78
Check Total: $498.78
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Noodle Tools 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Quotation for a 12 month $540.00
subscription renewal to
Check Total: $540.00
135600 07/21/2022 1009 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Tornado 20' Brute Force $0.00
Burnisher - Corded
135600 07/21/2022 1009 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Hogs Hair Tan Burnishing $31.44
Pads 5/cs 3M
Check Total: $31.44
135582 07/21/2022 1007 NWEA 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 MAP GROWTH K-12 $4,396.90
135582 07/21/2022 1007 NWEA 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 MAP GROWTH K-12 $5,880.19
135582 07/21/2022 1007 NWEA 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 MAP GROWTH K-12 $5,615.32
135582 07/21/2022 1007 NWEA 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 MAP GROWTH K-12 $7,204.56
135582 07/21/2022 1007 NWEA 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 MAP GROWTH K-12 $5,827.22
135582 07/21/2022 1007 NWEA 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 MAP GROWTH K-12 $8,942.13
135582 07/21/2022 1007 NWEA 10.0000.2230.3160.303.00.000000 MAP GROWTH K-12 $7,776.68
135582 07/21/2022 1007 NWEA 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 Professional learning $3,600.00
workshop
Check Total: $49,243.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Olson, Eric 10.0000.2320.3320.000.00.000000 June mileage $29.07
Check Total: $29.07
135583 07/21/2022 1007 Philip Faustman 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Refreshments $164.90
Check Total: $164.90
135584 07/21/2022 1007 Pioneer Press 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 LI THursday print & press $34.70
through 10-16-22
Check Total: $34.70
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NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.2230.3160.000.00.000000 PowerSchool Performance $13,933.29
Matters Analytics

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.2230.3160.000.00.000000 PowerSchool Performance $22,913.55
Matters Assessment

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1110.3160.201.00.000000 Quote #Q-560713 - $2,269.08
SW-LMS-S-SLMSS:

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1110.3160.203.00.000000 Quote Q-560713 $3,277.56
SW-LMS-S-SLMSS:

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.1110.3160.205.00.000000 Quote Q-560713 $3,025.44
SW-LMS-S-SLMSS:

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1110.3160.207.00.000000 Quote Q-560713 $3,781.80
SW-LMS-S-SLMSS:

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1110.3160.209.00.000000 Quote Q-560713 $3,025.44
SW-LMS-S-SLMSS:

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1110.3160.220.00.000000 Quote Q-560713 $1,008.48
SW-LMS-S-SLMSS:

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1120.3160.301.00.000000 Quote Q-560713 $4,790.28
SW-LMS-S-SLMSS:

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.1120.3160.303.00.000000 Quote Q-560713 $4,033.92
SW-LMS-S-SLMSS:

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Proquest Llc 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Culturegrams Online $3,850.64
renewal 7/1/22 - 6/30/23

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3150.000.00.000000 April food service $47,109.67

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3190.000.00.000000 April labor $58,235.13

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.4100.000.00.000000 April non food service $6,109.02

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3150.000.00.000000 May food service $53,112.77

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3190.000.00.000000 May labor $78,184.46

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.4100.000.00.000000 May non food service $4,262.51

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3150.000.00.000000 June food service $782.71

NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3190.000.00.000000 June labor $18,862.59
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NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.4100.000.00.000000 June non food $715.60
Check Total: $333,283.94
135585 07/21/2022 1007 RCN 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 6-1/6-30-22 internet $2,429.98
Check Total: $2,429.98
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 CARPENTER ELEMENTARY $1,176.00
SCHOOL -172324
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 CARPENTER ELEMENTARY $520.00
SCHOOL STAR READING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 CARPENTER ELEMENTARY $520.00
SCHOOL STAR MATH
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT $750.00
RENAISSANCE PLATFORM
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 RENAISSANCE STAR START $0.00
PRODUCT TRAINING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL $520.00
- 172349 STAR READING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL $520.00
- 172331 STAR MATH
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT $750.00
RENAISSANCE PLATFORM
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 RENAISSANCE STAR START $0.00
PRODUCT TRAINING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT $750.00
RENAISSANCE PLATFORM
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 RENAISSANCE STAR START $0.00
PRODUCT TRAINING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 BENJAMIN FRANKLIN $520.00
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STAR
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 BENJAMIN FRANKLIN $520.00
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
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135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY $520.00
SCHOOL 172307 - STAR
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY $520.00
SCHOOL - STAR READING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT $750.00
RENAISSANCE PLATFORM
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 RENAISSANCE STAR START $0.00
PRODUCT TRAINING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY $520.00
SCHOOL 172324 - STAR
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY $520.00
SCHOOL - STAR READING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT $750.00
RENAISSANCE PLATFORM
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 RENAISSANCE STAR START $0.00
PRODUCT TRAINING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL $520.00
172327 - STAR MATH
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL - $520.00
STAR READING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT $750.00
RENAISSANCE PLATFORM
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 RENAISSANCE STAR START $0.00
PRODUCT TRAINING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 EMERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL $520.00
- 911524 STAR MATH
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 EMERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL $520.00
- 911524 STAR READING
135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT $750.00
RENAISSANCE PLATFORM
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135586 07/21/2022 1007 Renaissance Learning Inc. 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 RENAISSANCE STAR START $0.00
PRODUCT TRAINING
Check Total: $13,706.00
135587 07/21/2022 1007 Rosen Publishing Group 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Price Proposal $0.00
>Twelve-month renewal
135587 07/21/2022 1007 Rosen Publishing Group 10.0000.2222.3160.200.00.000000 PowerKnowledge Science $3,737.50
Suite Renewal - 5
135587 07/21/2022 1007 Rosen Publishing Group 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 PowerKnowledge Science $2,012.50
Suite Renewal - 2 MIDDLE
Check Total: $5,750.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1010 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2542.5530.205.25.000000 Ride Mower,Efi/Oil-Acct# $15,984.00
1045250
Check Total: $15,984.00
135588 07/21/2022 1007 Sarah Gleason 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW me dolls $420.93
Check Total: $420.93
135589 07/21/2022 1007 Scholastic - Book Flix 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 ACCT #600003605 - $5,450.00
BookFlix renewal 8/6/22 -
Check Total: $5,450.00
135590 07/21/2022 1007 Scholastic- Library Publishing 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 ACCOUNT 600003605 - $3,175.00
TrueFlix renewal - 7/1/22 -
Check Total: $3,175.00
135591 07/21/2022 1007 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 RTU CONSUME NATURES $112.08
WAY BACTERIA/ENZYME
135591 07/21/2022 1007 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 NABC NON ACID $74.40
DISINFECTANT QT #7116
135591 07/21/2022 1007 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DAMP MOP 4GAL/CS $78.32
#3016-1 B41A
135591 07/21/2022 1007 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 WIPER CLOTH BAR MOP $64.00
TOWELS 25LB #400BT-C25
135591 07/21/2022 1007 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH38 INDUSTRIAL $58.00
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
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Check Total: $386.80
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP HEAD 4X35 BLUE $0.00
SLIP ON WASHABLE
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP HEAD 5X48 BLUE $0.00
SLIP ON WASHABLE
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP HEAD 5X60 SLIP $33.50
ON BLUE #AJU60CITB C5B1
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP FRAME CLIP-ON $0.00
5X36' #FQC36 SA2A
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP FRAME CLIP-ON $0.00
5X48' #FQC48 SA1A
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP FRAME CLIP-ON $0.00
5X60'#0CD-96160
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 20' BEIGE $0.00
GRIZZLY - LITE NATURAL
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 20' LUSTER LITE $0.00
BLUE BURNISHING /CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.3120.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE PRESERVE $191.80
PORTA-ROLL 2-PLY 470’
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14X20 MAROON $238.50
10/CS #4201420DD45B1
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 ERGOTEC SAFETY SCRAPER $53.52
WITH RUBBER COVER,
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $328.00
BLACK X-HVY LARGE 6 MIL
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 RTU CONSUME NATURES $0.00
WAY BACTERIA/ENZYME
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 NABC NON ACID $0.00
DISINFECTANT QT #7116
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135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DAMP MOP 4GAL/CS $0.00
#3016-1 B41A
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 WIPER CLOTH BAR MOP $0.00
TOWELS 25LB #400BT-C25
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH38 INDUSTRIAL $0.00
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 TORNADO DRYER $495.34
WINDSHEAR 3200 WITH
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MIGHTY SPONGE 3/CX $84.00
#7150 SA36B
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 FRESH WAVE 3D URINAL $48.00
SCREEN CUCUMBER MELON
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUSTER SYNTHETIC 83' $36.32
#S83EPPD SA1
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL Il $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $109.94
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $43.60
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $79.75
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH-38 INDUSTRIAL $43.40
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL Il $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
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135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS $109.94
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $43.60
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $79.75
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH-38 INDUSTRIAL $43.40
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL IlI $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $109.94
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $43.60
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $79.75
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH-38 INDUSTRIAL $43.40
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL IlI $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS $109.94
&HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $43.60
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $79.75
BY PEROXY 4-2LTR/CS
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135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH-38 INDUSTRIAL $43.40
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL IlI $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $0.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $109.94
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $79.75
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH-38 INDUSTRIAL $43.40
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $43.60
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 ENDURASTRIP 4GAL/CS $126.00
#0067-1 C34
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 ERGOTEC SAFETY SCRAPER $53.52
WITH RUBBER COVER,
135601 07/21/2022 1009 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 NSS VAC BAG 10PK PACER $240.00
12/15 #9691911 SA12A2
Check Total: $3,503.95
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Securly, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 20FOUR renewal - 7/1/22 - $27,300.00
6/30/25
Check Total: $27,300.00
135592 07/21/2022 1007 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.201.00.000000 Student License Seesaw for $1,069.06
Schools: 07/01/2022 to
135592 07/21/2022 1007 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.203.00.000000 Student License Seesaw for $1,544.19
Schools: 07/01/2022 to
135592 07/21/2022 1007 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.205.00.000000 Student License Seesaw for $1,425.41
Schools: 07/01/2022 to
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135592 07/21/2022 1007 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.207.00.000000 Student License Seesaw for $1,781.76
Schools: 07/01/2022 to
135592 07/21/2022 1007 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.209.00.000000 Student License Seesaw for $1,425.41
Schools: 07/01/2022 to
135592 07/21/2022 1007 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.220.00.000000 Student License Seesaw for $475.14
Schools: 07/01/2022 to
135592 07/21/2022 1007 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1120.3160.301.00.000000 Student License Seesaw for $2,256.90
Schools: 07/01/2022 to
135592 07/21/2022 1007 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1120.3160.303.00.000000 Student License Seesaw for $1,900.53
Schools: 07/01/2022 to
Check Total: $11,878.40
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Solarwinds 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 SolarWinds Web Help Desk $1,690.00
Per Technician License (11
Check Total: $1,690.00
135593 07/21/2022 1007 Sport Court 20.0000.2542.5530.000.00.000000 Backboard hoops $7,040.00
Check Total: $7,040.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1012 Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 "Plan Better. Live Boldly" $2,606.81
Dated, Full Color, Weekly w/
NCB 07/21/2022 1012  Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Discounted ($234.00)
NCB 07/21/2022 1012 Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Includes a custom cover and $702.00
a 12 page handbook on
NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 "Prepare,Excel,Succeed" $3,063.40
Dated- 2 Color, Weekly w/4
NCB 07/21/2022 1008  Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 DISCOUNTED ($276.00)
NCB  07/21/2022 1008 Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 includes custom cover(Same $1,288.00
design as last year) and a
Check Total: $7,150.21
135602 07/21/2022 1009 Sun Control Tinting and Blinds 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 8-mil Clear Security Film $1,089.74
135602 07/21/2022 1009 Sun Control Tinting and Blinds 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Complete Perimeter Anchor $455.00
Attachment
Check Total: $1,544.74
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135594

07/21/2022

1007

Syserco Midwest, Inc.

20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000

Service Agreement: Field
and Franklin

$3,425.00

135594 07/21/2022 1007 Syserco Midwest, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Service Agreement: Field $3,425.00
and Franklin
135594 07/21/2022 1007 Syserco Midwest, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3120.000.00.000000 Replace BCM-FI $17,385.00
PO#10722109
135594 07/21/2022 1007 Syserco Midwest, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Service Agreement: Field $3,425.00
and Franklin
Check Total: $27,660.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Tangible Play 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 The New Osmo Base for the $780.00
iPad. Compatible with the
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Tangible Play 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Osmo Protective Case for $980.00
iPad 7th Gen, iPad 8th Gen
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Teaching Strategies 10.0000.2230.3160.220.00.000000 10 GOLDPORT GOLD $2,160.00
ONLINE ASSESSMENT
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Teaching Strategies 10.0000.2230.3160.220.00.000000 60 ARCHIVE GOLD $0.00
Check Total: $3,920.00
135595 07/21/2022 1007 Tecnica Environmental Svcs. 60.0000.2533.3190.220.00.202200 Contract billing #3 $92,070.00
Check Total: $92,070.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1011 THIS Fund 10.0000.2310.2340.000.00.000000 June Retiree insurance $17,448.94
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Clear proflex 6-1/6-28-22 $856.49
Publishing C
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Batch alerts June 2022 $604.79
Publishing C
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Tyler Technologies 10.0000.2520.3190.000.00.000000 New hire training 6-8-22 $520.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Tyler Technologies 10.0000.2520.3190.000.00.000000 HR new hire training $520.00
6-8-22
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Verizon Wireless 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 6-17/7-16-22 $859.98
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Wanrack, Llc 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 July lease $10,000.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1008 Wanrack, Llc 10.1997.0000.0000.000.00.000000 ($4,000.00)
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 END FRAMES/ UPRIGHTS $1,282.05
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NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 CROSS BEAMS $2,409.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Freight - PO# 10723338 $185.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulb, .32W T8 FLUOR CLWT $967.50
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulb 32W T8 FLUOR CLWT $645.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Container, RND 32 GAL, GY $41.00
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Pad,Maroon,Mop,Loop-Was $635.00
hington Schl-Acct#
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Pad,Hi-Pro-Washington $130.56
Schl-Acct3 M526750
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Portfolio,Tape,Label-ESC-Ac $109.37
ct# M526750
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Cleaner,XTRCTN-Roosevelt $295.90
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 07/21/2022 1013 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Cleaner,Deodorant-Promo- $1,093.00
Roosevelt Schl-Acct#
Check Total: $34,603.58
135596 07/21/2022 1007 World Book, Inc. 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 eBOOKS - ADVANCED $230.00
135596 07/21/2022 1007 World Book, Inc. 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Online - Advance $6,928.00
Differentiated Pkg School
135596 07/21/2022 1007 World Book, Inc. 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Online - Reading Fluency $243.00
Pkg School
Check Total: $7,401.00
Bank Total: $3,373,839.80

Printed: 07/13/2022

1:43:33 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.4.27

Page:

32



